Position

Superintendent/President

Administrative Assistant

Executive Assistant

Temporary-Supt/Pres Offic

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Department

Superintend/President'
S Office

Superintend/President'
S Office

Superintend/President'
S Office

Superintend/President'
S Office

Total Wages

$280,557

$77,813

$70,283

$549

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,224
$38,079

$15,749

$14



