Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent/President		Palomar Community College District	Superintend/President' S Office	\$280,557	\$41,224
Administrative Assistant		Palomar Community College District	Superintend/President' S Office	\$77,813	\$38,079
Executive Assistant		Palomar Community College District	Superintend/President' S Office	\$70,283	\$15,749
Temporary-Supt/Pres Offic		Palomar Community College District	Superintend/President' S Office	\$549	\$14